Plastic Control Boxes
YB Series
Control boxes with emergency stop switches available
IP65 Plastic Control Boxes
an IDEC company
YB Series Plastic Control Boxes
3
YB YB Series Plastic Control Boxes

15
]
QH series indicator part number configuration
QH22L -  5 7 R C
➀ Bezel color
2: Black
5: Yellow
 ➁ Lens color
7: Cloudy white
8 : Colored
Performance specifications (*1)
Applicable standards IEC60529, GB/T 14048.5
(control boxes with switches only)
Operating temperature -25 to +60oC
Storage temperature -40 to +80oC
Relative humidity 95%RH max
Protective structure IP65 (when installed with compatible models)
Electric shock protection Class II
Material Box cover / Box base: Polycarbonate
Box cover mounting screws: Iron (zinc plated)
Applicable models YW/HW/TW/XW series switches and pilot lights (IDEC) (*2)
Weight (approx.) 100g (YB1W-111Y box only)
ø22 switches & pilot lights can be mounted on the control box.
By installing APEM’s QH series indicator, the user can
intuitively see the operating status of the switch.
Mounting holes are located on the sides so that the box
can be mounted without opening the box cover.
Efficient wiring space inside the control box.
Dimensions Dimensions in mm.
Box
65.0
76.0
65
.0
Cover mounting
screws
59.5
Cover Base
50.0
50
.0
4-M4 tapping screw holes
ø21.3 Knockout
19
.5
ø60 (marking plate area)
4-ø4.6
Box mounting
screw
2-ø21.3 knockout
+ =
YW Series Pushbuttons
*1)    The specifications on the left are for enclosures. For switches/pilot
lights, refer to the specifications of each unit.
*2)  Choose switches/pilot lights and accessories which match the
mounting hole centers, effective depth behind the cover, and the
thickness of the cover where switches/pilot lights are installed
(2.5 mm).
➂ LED color
R: Red
G: Green
Y: Yellow
B: Blue
W: White (clear)
RGB: Red/Green/Black
RG:  Red/Green
RY: Red/yellow
BW: Blue/white
YB Series Plastic Control Boxes
Be sure to turn off the power before installation, removal, wiring, maintenance and inspection. Failure to turn power off may cause electrical shocks
or fire hazard.